10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

UB2100026662636

UA213021274808

UB2200014746562

UA213021274852

UA223022071318

UB2200017688298

UB2200017630792

UB2200017632065

UA223022074085

UA223022080951

UA223022347967

UB2200017631917

UB2200017675717

UA223022347956

UB2200017637472

UA223022080437

UB190002629797

UA223022073446

UA223022347516

UB2200017637392

UB2200017632125

UA223022075482

UB2200017635131

VIKAS SHARMA

HIMANSHU

AYUSH KUMAR

SINGH

HARSH

SHUBHANSU

KUSHWAHA

MANJEET

PRIYANSHU

AMAN KUMAR

VISHAL

ANIL VERMA

ARVIND

ARPITA JENA

RIYA GARG

ABHISHEK

SONU KUMAR

ANKIT PRASHAR

PANKAJ KUMAR

SINGH

LALIT

TUFAIL

RAJAT VERMA

KAPIL

VICKY

SHIVAM SHEKHAR

8178927753

8287129539

8527295376

7011086670

8595283413

9817021288

9643534919

8076565146

8527779713

7838682129

9991513899

8076610964

9518655970

9050737981

8920258500

7042776418

9717250524

7027573443

8708980090

9643996209

9311492073

9911187536

8178994834

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications.

RAM SARAN SHARMA

SAROJ SINGH

RANA PRATAP SINGH

SANDEEP SHARMA

NANDLAL

SATENDER RATHI

SUBHASH CHAND

RAKESH KUMAR

RAMPAL SINGH

KISHAN LAL VERMA

SHYAM SINGH

ANIL KUMAR JENA

DINESH KUMAR

KRIPAL

MANOJ KUMAR

MAHTO

ARVIND ANAND

GANGA SAGAR SINGH

DURGA PRASAD

SHER MOHAMMAD

ANIL KUMAR

LT PARVEEN

VIJENDER SINGH

SUDHANSHU KUMAR
SHEKHAR

Department of Higher Education, Haryana
UG Second Merit List 2022, N.B.G.S.M College, Gurugram (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I)

Registration Id. Mobile No. Father Name Gender Category Seat Allocation Percentage | Weight | Aggregate Course
Category age

02/02/2002

12/12/2002

13/07/2004

22/04/2002

01/01/2004

31/07/2004

02/11/2004

21/10/2005

14/08/2003

09/07/2003

12/02/2004

20/01/2004

08/02/2004

26/06/2005

11/05/2003

15/05/2004

22/07/2000

01/01/2003

08/09/2003

07/04/2004

01/08/2005

28/12/2003

01/03/2005

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

Backward

Class

General

General

General

General

General

General

Backward

Class

General

Backward

Class

General

Backward

Class

General

Backward

Class

General

General

AIOC

AIOC

AIOC

AIOC

AIOC

AIOC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

78

77.4

76.8

75

74.4

74.4

74.2

73.6

73.2

73

70.8

70.4

70.4

70

70

69.4

69.4

78

77.4

76.8

76.4

76

76

75.6

75

74.4

74.4

74.2

73.6

73

70.8

70.4

70.4

70.4

70

70

69.4

69.4

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I
(Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I
(Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I
(Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I
(Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
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25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

UB2200017636629

UB2200017638815

UB2200017675670

UB2200017637375

UA223022080587

UB2200017634136

UA223022072281

UA223022039001

UA223022347898

KUSHAL

PIYUSH

JATIN BHATI

KHUSHMIT KAKKAR

PRATHAM

DEEPANSHU

PRINCE

SAHIL

SABIR HUSSAIN

9306436893

8766364153

9050619315

9891900756

7042136142

9654879194

9306793171

7988296330

9053540148

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications.

SHIV CHARAN

LATE PARVEEN

PANCHAL

RANJEET BHATI

SUNIL KAKKAR

BISHAN SINGH

RAVINDER

BIRAM

RAEES

TAYYUB HUSSAIN

Department of Higher Education, Haryana
UG Second Merit List 2022, N.B.G.S.M College, Gurugram (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I)

Registration Id. Mobile No. Father Name Gender Category Seat Allocation Percentage | Weight | Aggregate Course
Category age

12/08/2003

06/05/2005

25/09/2004

28/08/2004

05/08/2004

20/08/2004

12/12/2003

01/01/2003

06/03/2005

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCB

BCB

BCB

BCB

62.6

67

66.2

63.6

62.6

62.4

62

61

67.6

67

66.2

63.6

67.6

67.4

67

66

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I
(Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I
(Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
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