Department of Higher Education, Haryana UG Second Merit List 2022, N.B.G.S.M College, Gurugram (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I)

#	Registration Id.	Name	Mobile No.	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Seat Allocation Category	Percentage	Weight age	Aggregate	Course
1	UB2100026662636	VIKAS SHARMA	8178927753	RAM SARAN SHARMA	02/02/2002	MALE	General	AIOC	70.6	10	80.6	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
2	UA213021274808	HIMANSHU	8287129539	SAROJ SINGH	12/12/2002	MALE	General	AIOC	78	0	78	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
3	UB2200014746562	AYUSH KUMAR SINGH	8527295376	RANA PRATAP SINGH	13/07/2004	MALE	General	AIOC	77.4	0	77.4	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
4	UA213021274852	HARSH	7011086670	SANDEEP SHARMA	22/04/2002	MALE	General	AIOC	76.8	0	76.8	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
5	UA223022071318	SHUBHANSU KUSHWAHA	8595283413	NANDLAL	01/01/2004	MALE	General	AIOC	71.4	5	76.4	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
6	UB2200017688298	MANJEET	9817021288	SATENDER RATHI	31/07/2004	MALE	General	AIOC	76	0	76	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
7	UB2200017630792	PRIYANSHU	9643534919	SUBHASH CHAND	02/11/2004	MALE	General	HOGC	71	5	76	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
8	UB2200017632065	AMAN KUMAR	8076565146	RAKESH KUMAR	21/10/2005	MALE	Backward Class	HOGC	75.6	0	75.6	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
9	UA223022074085	VISHAL	8527779713	RAMPAL SINGH	14/08/2003	MALE	General	HOGC	75	0	75	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
10	UA223022080951	ANIL VERMA	7838682129	KISHAN LAL VERMA	09/07/2003	MALE	General	HOGC	74.4	0	74.4	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
11	UA223022347967	ARVIND	9991513899	SHYAM SINGH	12/02/2004	MALE	General	HOGC	74.4	0	74.4	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
12	UB2200017631917	ARPITA JENA	8076610964	ANIL KUMAR JENA	20/01/2004	FEMALE	General	HOGC	74.2	0	74.2	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
13	UB2200017675717	RIYA GARG	9518655970	DINESH KUMAR	08/02/2004	FEMALE	General	HOGC	73.6	0	73.6	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
14	UA223022347956	ABHISHEK	9050737981	KRIPAL	26/06/2005	MALE	General	HOGC	73.2	0	73.2	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
15	UB2200017637472	SONU KUMAR	8920258500	MANOJ KUMAR MAHTO	11/05/2003	MALE	Backward Class	HOGC	73	0	73	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
16	UA223022080437	ANKIT PRASHAR	7042776418	ARVIND ANAND	15/05/2004	MALE	General	HOGC	70.8	0	70.8	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
17	UB190002629797	PANKAJ KUMAR SINGH	9717250524	GANGA SAGAR SINGH	22/07/2000	MALE	Backward Class	HOGC	70.4	0	70.4	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
18	UA223022073446	LALIT	7027573443	DURGA PRASAD	01/01/2003	MALE	General	HOGC	70.4	0	70.4	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
19	UA223022347516	TUFAIL	8708980090	SHER MOHAMMAD	08/09/2003	MALE	Backward Class	HOGC	65.4	5	70.4	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
20	UB2200017637392	RAJAT VERMA	9643996209	ANIL KUMAR	07/04/2004	MALE	General	HOGC	70	0	70	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
21	UB2200017632125	KAPIL	9311492073	LT PARVEEN	01/08/2005	MALE	Backward Class	HOGC	70	0	70	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
22	UA223022075482	VICKY	9911187536	VIJENDER SINGH	28/12/2003	MALE	General	HOGC	69.4	0	69.4	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
23	UB2200017635131	SHIVAM SHEKHAR	8178994834	SUDHANSHU KUMAR SHEKHAR	01/03/2005	MALE	General	HOGC	69.4	0	69.4	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))

Department of Higher Education, Haryana UG Second Merit List 2022, N.B.G.S.M College, Gurugram (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I)

#	Registration Id.	Name	Mobile No.	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Seat Allocation Category	Percentage	Weight age	Aggregate	Course
24	UB2200017636629	KUSHAL	9306436893	SHIV CHARAN	12/08/2003	MALE	Backward Class	BCA	68.8	0	68.8	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
25	UB2200017638815	PIYUSH	8766364153	LATE PARVEEN PANCHAL	06/05/2005	MALE	Backward Class	BCA	62.6	5	67.6	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
26	UB2200017675670	JATIN BHATI	9050619315	RANJEET BHATI	25/09/2004	MALE	Backward Class	BCA	67	0	67	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
27	UB2200017637375	KHUSHMIT KAKKAR	9891900756	SUNIL KAKKAR	28/08/2004	MALE	Backward Class	BCA	66.2	0	66.2	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
28	UA223022080587	PRATHAM	7042136142	BISHAN SINGH	05/08/2004	MALE	Backward Class	BCA	63.6	0	63.6	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
29	UB2200017634136	DEEPANSHU	9654879194	RAVINDER	20/08/2004	MALE	Backward Class	ВСВ	62.6	5	67.6	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
30	UA223022072281	PRINCE	9306793171	BIRAM	12/12/2003	MALE	Backward Class	ВСВ	62.4	5	67.4	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
31	UA223022039001	SAHIL	7988296330	RAEES	01/01/2003	MALE	Backward Class	ВСВ	62	5	67	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
32	UA223022347898	SABIR HUSSAIN	9053540148	TAYYUB HUSSAIN	06/03/2005	MALE	Backward Class	ВСВ	61	5	66	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))